Offizielles Ergebnis

Veranstaltung: 5. Radkriterium Peitz

Rennen 4.1 Jedermann U50

Sieger:

Rennen 4.2

NN

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

Sieger:

Rennen 4.3

NN

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

Sieger:

2.
3.
4.
5.

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

N
o b~ OO G

—
®© o

Victor Ulzen

Sven Darmer
Holger Bock

Bunar Jens

Ingolf Schneider
Michael Treibmann
Cristiano Marcellino

Jedermann U60

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

31
30
34
39
35
33
38

Heiko Latocha
Karsten Muller
Uwe Kiefl

Ulf Schulze
Thomas Mduller
Jan Skowrnowski
Torsten Lerche

Frauen

95
56
o7
58

Julia Kadler
Sam Sandten
Lisa Nowka
Vanessa Laws
Sabine Dittmann

Kriterium

km: 28 = 20 Rd.

RV Lichterfelde Steglitz
BRV Club Zugvogel 1901
LFV Oberholz

RSV Peitz

SV Kloster Lehnin
Rockefeller Cycling Team
Post SV Goarlitz

km: 28 = 20 Rd.

RSV Peitz
Die Luftleeren
RSC Bad Liebenwerda

Rk Endspurt 09
RSC Sturmvogel Potasdam
PSV Forst

km: 28 = 20 Rd.

RSV Peitz

bike point Dresden
RSC Cottbus

BP RSV Cottbus
Rk Endspurt 09

Offizielles Ergebnis

Veranstaltung: 5. Radkriterium Peitz

Rennen 5.1Jedermann bis 39

Sieger:

2.

© NGk W

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

2
11
13

5
10
21

1

9

Erik Schulze
David Fanderlik
Samuel Misejka
Raiko Schmidt
Marcel Schmidt
Malte Sander
Mike Mduller
Michal Lorenc

Kriterium

km: 44,8 = 32 Rd.

LKK Racing Team

UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ

Post SV Gorlitz

Team Deutsche Kinderkrebsstiftung

Dresdner SC
Die Luftleeren
SZCZEPAN BIKE

25.08.2024
Runde AK
0 U50
0 U50
0 U50
0 U50
0 U50
0 U50
-1 U50
Runde AK
0 U60
0 U60
0 U60
0 U60
0 U60
0 U60
-1 U60
Runde
0 Frauen
0 Frauen
0 Frauen
0 Frauen
-3  Frauen
25.08.2024
Runde AK
0 bis 39
0 bis39
0 bis39
0 bis39
bis 39
0 bis39
0 bis 39
0 bis39



9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Rennen 5.2

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

Sieger:

O O ~NO O WN

10.

1. Wertung

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

Platz
Platz

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

16
15

Jakub Spalek
Henri Lutkemeier
Helcl Filips

David Januska
Julian Wronski
Eike Funke
Linus Porthun
Roberto Schonfelder
Cornelius Huttter
Niels Schalow
Jonas Soucek

Jedermann U50

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

49
12

13

49
54
42
50
53
45
40
43
55
56

Christian Hartwig
Jakub Svoboda
Fabian Pohl

Marcel Jorke

Petr Gansel

André Eichhorn
Daniel Neugebauer
Mirko Neumann
Roberto Demuth
Erik Heidrich

Sprint Wertung

Erik Schulze
Christian Hartwig
David Januska

Christian Hartwig
Erik Schulze
Samuel Misejka

UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ
Radteam Copenick
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ
Radteam Copenick
ohne Verein
RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz
Post SV Gorlitz
Post SV Goarlitz

0
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ

km: 44,8 = 32 Rd.

Radteam Copenick
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ

UR-KROSTITZER Bikescheune

RSV Groéditz 1952
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ
Team bikepoint Dresden

RSV Peitz

Team bike point Dresden
Rockefeller Cycling Team
Element h 14

LKK Racing Team
Radteam Copenick
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ

Radteam Copenick
LKK Racing Team
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ

OO OO OO0OOO0O0OOoOOo

Runde

OO OO oOo

bis 39
40-49

40-49
bis 39

bis 39
bis 39
bis 39
bis 39
bis 39
bis 39
bis 39
bis 39
bis 39
bis 39
bis 39

AK

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Elite Amateur/ keine Wertung im LC



