## Offizielles Ergebnis

Kriterium

25.08.2024

Veranstaltung: 5. Radkriterium Peitz

Rennen 4.1	l Je	dern	nann Ü50	km: <b>28 = 20 Rd</b> .	Runde	AK						
Sieger:	Nr.	12	Victor Ulzen	RV Lichterfelde Steglitz	0	Ü50						
2. Platz	Nr.	5	Sven Darmer	BRV Club Zugvogel 1901	0	Ü50						
3. Platz	Nr.	9	Holger Bock	LFV Oberholz	0	Ü50						
4. Platz	Nr.	4	Bunar Jens	RSV Peitz	0	Ü50						
5. Platz	Nr.	6	Ingolf Schneider	SV Kloster Lehnin	0	Ü50						
6. Platz	Nr.	10	Michael Treibmann	Rockefeller Cycling Team	0	Ü50						
7. Platz	Nr.	8	Cristiano Marcellino	Post SV Görlitz	-1	Ü50						
Rennen 4.2	Je	dern	nann Ü60	km: <b>28 = 20 Rd</b> .	Runde	AK						
Sieger:	Nr.	31	Heiko Latocha	RSV Peitz	0	Ü60						
2. Platz	Nr.	30	Karsten Müller	Die Luftleeren	0	Ü60						
3. Platz	Nr.	34	Uwe Kiefl	RSC Bad Liebenwerda	0	Ü60						
4. Platz	Nr.	39	Ulf Schulze			Ü60						
5. Platz	Nr.	35	Thomas Müller	Rk Endspurt 09	0	Ü60						
6. Platz	Nr.	33	Jan Skowrnowski	RSC Sturmvogel Potasdam	0	Ü60						
7. Platz	Nr.	38	Torsten Lerche	PSV Forst	-1	Ü60						
Rennen 4.3 <i>Frauen</i>				km: <b>28 = 20 Rd</b> .	Runde							
Sieger:	Nr.	55	Julia Kadler	RSV Peitz	0	Frauen						
2. Platz	Nr.	56	Sam Sandten	bike point Dresden	0	Frauen						
3. Platz	Nr.	57	Lisa Nowka	RSC Cottbus	0	Frauen						
4. Platz	Nr.	58	Vanessa Laws	BP RSV Cottbus	0	Frauen						
5. Platz		00	Sabine Dittmann	Rk Endspurt 09	-3	Frauen						
Offizielles Ergebnis												
Veranstaltu	ıng: <b>(</b>	5. Ra	dkriterium Peitz	Kriterium	25.08.2024							
Rennen 5.1	Jed	erma	ann bis 39	km: <b>44,8 = 32 Rd.</b>	Runde	AK						
Sieger:	Nr.	2	Erik Schulze	LKK Racing Team	0	bis 39						
2. Platz	Nr.	11	David Fanderlik	UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ	0	bis 39						
3. Platz	Nr.	13	Samuel Misejka	UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ	0	bis 39						
4. Platz	Nr.	5	Raiko Schmidt	Post SV Görlitz	0	bis 39						
5. Platz	Nr.	10	Marcel Schmidt	Team Deutsche Kinderkrebsstift	tung	bis 39						
6. Platz	Nr.	21	Malte Sander	Dresdner SC	0	bis 39						
7. Platz	Nr.	1	Mike Müller	Die Luftleeren	0	bis 39						
8. Platz	Nr.	9	Michal Lorenc	SZCZEPAN BIKE	0	bis 39						

9. Platz 10. Platz 11. Platz 12. Platz 13. Platz 14. Platz 15. Platz 16. Platz 17. Platz 18. Platz 19. Platz	Nr.	14 7 22 12 20 3 8 6 4 16 15	Jakub Spalek Henri Lütkemeier Helcl Filips David Januska Julian Wronski Eike Funke Linus Porthun Roberto Schönfelder Cornelius Hüttter Niels Schalow Jonas Soucek	UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ Radteam Cöpenick UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ Radteam Cöpenick ohne Verein RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz Post SV Görlitz Post SV Görlitz 0 UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	bis 39 bis 39 bis 39 bis 39 bis 39 bis 39 bis 39 bis 39 bis 39	
Rennen 5.2	Jed	derm	ann U50	km: <b>44,8 = 32 Rd.</b>	Runde	AK	
Sieger: 2. Platz 3. Platz 4. Platz 5. Platz 6. Platz 7. Platz 8. Platz 9. Platz 10. Platz	Nr. Nr. Nr. Nr. Nr. Nr. Nr. Nr.	49 54 42 50 53 45 40 43 55 56	Christian Härtwig Jakub Svoboda Fabian Pohl Marcel Jörke Petr Gänsel André Eichhorn Daniel Neugebauer Mirko Neumann Roberto Demuth Erik Heidrich	Radteam Cöpenick UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ UR-KROSTITZER Bikescheune RSV Gröditz 1952 UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ Team bikepoint Dresden RSV Peitz Team bike point Dresden Rockefeller Cycling Team Element h 14	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	40-49 40-49 40-49 40-49 40-49 40-49 40-49 40-49	Elite Amateur/ keine Wertung im LC
1. Wertung		Sp	orint Wertung				
1 2 3 2. Wertung	2 49 12		Erik Schulze Christian Härtwig David Januska	LKK Racing Team Radteam Cöpenick UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ			
1 2 3	49 2 13		Christian Härtwig Erik Schulze Samuel Misejka	Radteam Cöpenick LKK Racing Team UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ	40-49 bis 39		